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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

184 HP - P5 Pistolet Standard 10 m (SH1)

82664668
03459112
03112503
82658568
82653208
82757800
02744911
03008736
03153380

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

78
84
82
79
85
81
80
83
86

AUBERT Céline
AUCLAIR David
BANNIER Pierre-Marie
BOUVET Philippe
EDON Gaélle

HEIDET Yoann
LAMOUREUX Bernard
LEFORESTIER Alain

RAMALINGOM-SELLEMOUTOU Romain
- Fin -

S1 Seniors 1

13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF

92 SOCIETE COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR

02 L'ARQUEBUSE SOISSONNAISE

61 A.S.T. CIVILE ET POLICE ALENCON

75 C.S. INSTITUTION NAT. INVALIDES

06 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN

51 L'ESPERANCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
34 CLUB DE TIR MAUGUIO-CARNON

33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE



